ROK 101 007/1
Bluetooth Module
Figure 1. Block Diagram Actual size of the Ericsson Bluetooth
Module.
Description
ROK 101 007/1 is a short-range module for implementing Bluetooth function-
ality into various electronic devices. The module consists of three major parts
that are mounted on a PCB; a baseband controller, a flash memory, and a

c) Manufacturing code (place, year,
week) and batch number.
Ordering Information
Package Part No.
30 SSM ROK 101 007/1
Packaging
All devices will be delivered in a
package protecting them from
electrostatic discharges and me-
chanical shock. The package will be
marked with the following informa-
tion:
a) Delivery address.
b) Purchase order-number
c) Type of goods and component
designation.
d) Ericsson’s name and logotype.
e) Date of manufacture and batch
number.
f) Number of components in the
package.
Abbreviations
ASIC - Application Specific
Integrated Circuit
BER - Bit Error Rate
BGA - Ball Grid Array
CMOS - Complementary Metal
Oxide Semiconductor
C/I - Carrier to Interference
Ratio
DCE - Data Communication
Equipment
HCI - Host Controller Interface
ISM - Industrial Scientific and
Medical
LTCC - Low Temperature
Co-fired Ceramic
PCB - Printed Circuit Board
PCM - Pulse Code Modulation
PDA - Personal Digital Assistant
Rx - Receive
SSM - Screen Solder Mask
Tx - Transmit
UART - Universal Asynchronous
Receiver Transmitter
USB - Universal Serial Bus
VCO - Voltage Controlled
Oscillator
Figure 11. Typical Power-up Timing
Diagram
VCC
tr
RESET#
ON
VCC_IO
td_VCC_IO
td_reset
 Figure 12. Power-up Timing Table
Parameter Min Typ Max Unit
tr TBD µs
td_VCC_IO TBD µs
td_reset TBD ms
Assembly Guidelines
Assembly guidelines will be inserted
here in next revision.
ROK 101 007/1
10
Advance Information
Microelectronics
Ericsson Components AB
SE-164 81 Kista-Stockholm, Sweden
Telephone: +46 8 757 50 00
E-mail: m-info@eka.ericsson.se